



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 705 of 2024

**NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. *versus* SMT. DIKSHA
KHAKRADHARI & Ors.**

13/04/2026	None for the parties despite of two calls. List the case in the month of May, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Ashish