



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 705 of 2024

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. versus

SMT. DIKSHA KHAKRADHARI

Order Sheet

11/05/2026	<p>Mr. Raj Awasthi, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Praveen K. Dhurandhar, counsel for the respondents 1 to 5.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list the case after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE</p> <p>Khatai</p>